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5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -63,000     -63,000     -63,359.41      -1,226.04            .00         359.41  100.6%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -319.74 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS CY
  2022/12/000878 06/30/2022 GCR         -906.30 REF                                        DMV TAX 5/2022 VFD BUCK SHOALS

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -63,000     -63,000     -63,359.41      -1,226.04            .00         359.41  100.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,171.36        -111.48            .00       2,171.36  100.0%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -111.48 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,171.36        -111.48            .00       2,171.36  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -5,000      -5,000      -5,888.46        -464.04            .00         888.46  117.8%

  2022/12/000151 06/09/2022 GEN         -464.04 REF                                        MAY VFD SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -5,000      -5,000      -5,888.46        -464.04            .00         888.46  117.8%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,353.28         -35.71            .00       1,353.28  100.0%

  2022/12/000850 06/30/2022 GEN          -35.71 REF JUNE                                   DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bw8AQoIPmdSB3jL0QyD%2BNK%2BEf2KITr9swiUcl0d48Jh9gGI7Xjrw%2FpyYRbfUqya0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2FUrC0OYK338%2B0OS2HGgxEw8LiSZj9sPdWpjB4MI1Tr3Jb9okD1eOSzBm%2B%2FGiJOA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2FtA4UUOa3meq0Z7UVPxOpY0HvjI9RhF41haxzyWs%2BdwnJWeZFahre%2BWm2aaMfYn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=75bbhHTgMEwXhCKvbTKUxC%2B0KlJbwiGaLpmcM31IJzwJTKAL4d2bJr%2FU28cD2r6z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rXdw%2F4XI5ctYGPywFD19VM0vPtpUOMn2mnvaVB0uUVgJJq3FqUXjADgAlwt8quZO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ZwdADQgYTrJEx5tSaIFFUzwQ3%2Bzieqy2rG6%2F%2BzU6oeV59TW57LWWfgURhUmPS6I
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2Fa7rdnGea2nDRKgTvwP0e0mUlyqGVZtnVo3BQi9eKszOx%2BdGe%2BIoRUnGWR%2BEe7z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gMlqp9CNSNAv261zYnkJbGvCa5Zk4GEt5qqIw7Hyn%2BInYcIUQE1lTOEHp7kYxHGR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tOKeAedSoOlISv3GfYUfL1o4sZyNPI191wJKNpgMxyAUhwsajXqY0%2FK6osydVafg
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,353.28         -35.71            .00       1,353.28  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5244722 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -68,000     -72,000     -72,772.51      -1,837.27            .00         772.51  101.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -68,000     -72,000     -72,772.51      -1,837.27            .00         772.51

                           GRAND TOTAL      -68,000     -72,000     -72,772.51      -1,837.27            .00         772.51  101.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FzACeAVbR%2F5F%2BEdiSBMpl6eZ3Rt1IXqshZZz7bM1Nye1%2Fso%2BRtk2Z%2Fo0TVPDyVmh
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/12
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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